
TABLE 1

No.of councillors 70 70

% of councillors

Notional entitlement

Allocation of seats 179.00 179.00

Community and 

Enterprise OSC
7 7.07 0.07 3 2.79 -0.21 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 1 1.29 0.29 1 0.64 -0.36 15 15.00

Corporate Resources 

OSC
7 7.07 0.07 3 2.79 -0.21 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 1 1.29 0.29 1 0.64 -0.36 15 15.00

Education and Youth 

OSC
7 7.07 0.07 3 2.79 -0.21 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 2 1.29 -0.71 0 0.64 0.64 15 15.00

Environment OSC 7 7.07 0.07 3 2.79 -0.21 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 1 1.29 0.29 1 0.64 -0.36 15 15.00

Organisational 

Change OSC
8 7.07 -0.93 2 2.79 0.79 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 1 1.29 0.29 1 0.64 -0.36 15 15.00

Social Services and 

Health OSC
7 7.07 0.07 3 2.79 -0.21 2 1.93 -0.07 1 1.29 0.29 1 1.29 0.29 1 0.64 -0.36 15 15.00

Planning 10 9.90 -0.10 4 3.90 -0.10 3 2.70 -0.30 2 1.80 -0.20 2 1.80 -0.20 0 0.90 0.90 21 21.00

Licensing 6 5.66 -0.34 2 2.23 0.23 1 1.54 0.54 1 1.03 0.03 1 1.03 0.03 1 0.51 -0.49 12 12.00

Audit 3 3.30 0.30 1 1.30 0.30 1 0.90 -0.10 1 0.60 -0.40 1 0.60 -0.40 0 0.30 0.30 7 7.00

Constitution and 

Democratic
10 9.90 -0.10 4 3.90 -0.10 3 2.70 -0.30 2 1.80 -0.20 2 1.80 -0.20 0 0.90 0.90 21 21.00

Pensions 2 2.36 0.36 1 0.93 -0.07 1 0.64 -0.36 1 0.43 -0.57 0 0.43 0.43 0 0.21 0.21 5 5.00

Joint Pensions 1 0.47 -0.53 0 0.19 0.19 0 0.13 0.13 0 0.09 0.09 0 0.09 0.09 0 0.04 0.04 1 1.00

Grievance Committee 5 5.19 0.19 2 2.04 0.04 1 1.41 0.41 1 0.94 -0.06 1 0.94 -0.06 1 0.47 -0.53 11 11.00

Investigation and 

Disciplinary 
5 5.19 0.19 2 2.04 0.04 1 1.41 0.41 1 0.94 -0.06 1 0.94 -0.06 1 0.47 -0.53 11 11.00

Total to Group 85 84.39 0.00 33 33.24 0.00 23 23.01 0.00 15 15.34 0.00 15 15.34 0.00 8 7.67 0.00 179 179

TABLE 2

Labour

Scrutiny chairs

Notional 2.83 1.11 0.77 0.51 0.51 0.26

Actual 2 1 1 1 1 0

Round Down
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Conservatives Liberal

Democrats

IndependentsIndependent

Alliance

New Independents

Cross 

check

Total 

Seats

Total 

Councill

ors

If the allocations come to a total that is too high/low then the numbers along the bottom/on the right change colour

Round Up

Labour

33

47.14%

84.39

85

Independent

Alliance

13

33

33.24

18.57%

New Independents

9

12.86%

23.01

23

Conservatives

6

8.57%

15.34

15

Liberal

Democrats

6

8.57%

15.34

15

Independents

3

4.29%

7.67

8


